
Saturday, March 05, 2016Run4Bibles 5K & Half Marathon
Cedar Ridge Preserve  , Dallas,  TX

equipdisciples.org

77F Clear 28%H 7mphESE
5K Off :3:00 pm   :   HM Off :2:30 pm

Course:
Trail

MALEHM
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Half

1 Froylan Franco 1  1:49:40.49M0-99 1 (47) 8:22McKinney  53:08

2 Mark Huteson 2  2:05:50.74 2 (53) 9:36Irving 1:01:51

3 Robert Clark 3  2:17:45.87 3 (43) 10:31Arlington 1:06:51

4 Ross O'Brien 4  2:26:56.35 4 (52) 11:13Mansfield 1:10:10

5 James Kearby 5  2:33:35.99 5 (59) 11:43Dallas 1:12:31

6 Justin Boggs 7  2:42:33.10 6 (35) 12:24Dallas 1:15:33

7 Gabino Ramirez 8  2:48:38.44 7 (49) 12:52Balch Springs 1:12:25

8 Jim Codd 11  3:04:40.91 8 (46) 14:05Arlington 1:21:22

FEMALEHM
Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Half

1 Alexandra Beaurline 6  2:35:23.71F0-99 1 (23) 11:51Richardson 1:17:20

2 Madison Northcutt 9  3:03:29.57 2 (21) 14:00Granbury 1:20:31

3 Michelle Northcutt 10  3:03:31.55 3 (52) 14:00Granbury 1:20:33

4 Sandra Diaz 12  3:08:34.06 4 (37) 14:23Lindale 1:30:30

5 Peggy Bennett 13  3:51:37.29 5 (53) 17:40Arlington 1:53:04

ORDER OF FINISH

STARTED - DNF

Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEq Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 
1HM 1 117  Froylan Franco (M47) M0-99 1st   1:49:40.49 8:22 23.50   1:49:42.882.4  53:08  56:33

2HM 2 115  Mark Huteson (M53) M0-99 2nd   2:05:50.74 9:36 26.96   2:05:50.74---   1:01:51   1:03:59

3HM 3 106  Robert Clark (M43) M0-99 3rd   2:17:45.87 10:31 29.52   2:17:45.87---   1:06:51   1:10:55

4HM 4 113  Ross O'Brien (M52) M0-99 4   2:26:56.35 11:13 31.48   2:26:58.352.0   1:10:10   1:16:46

5HM 5 110  James Kearby (M59) M0-99 5   2:33:35.99 11:43 32.91   2:33:39.783.8   1:12:31   1:21:05

1HM 6 102  Alexandra Beaurline (F23 F0-99 1st   2:35:23.71 11:51 33.29   2:35:24.140.4   1:17:20   1:18:04

6HM 7 104  Justin Boggs (M35) M0-99 6   2:42:33.10 12:24 34.83   2:42:36.533.4   1:15:33   1:27:00

7HM 8 116  Gabino Ramirez (M49) M0-99 7   2:48:38.44 12:52 36.13   2:48:42.273.8   1:12:25   1:36:13

2HM 9 111  Madison Northcutt (F21) F0-99 2nd   3:03:29.57 14:00 39.32   3:03:31.652.1   1:20:31   1:42:58

3HM 10 112  Michelle Northcutt (F52) F0-99 3rd   3:03:31.55 14:00 39.32   3:03:33.471.9   1:20:33   1:42:59

8HM 11 107  Jim Codd (M46) M0-99 8   3:04:40.91 14:05 39.57   3:04:43.592.7   1:21:22   1:43:19

4HM 12 108  Sandra Diaz (F37) F0-99 4   3:08:34.06 14:23 40.40   3:08:36.402.3   1:30:30   1:38:04

5HM 13 103  Peggy Bennett (F53) F0-99 5   3:51:37.29 17:40 49.63   3:51:40.513.2   1:53:04   1:58:33

Average Finish Time: 2:44:01

Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace CityStart 1stH 2ndH 
HM 14 109  Shauna Hall (F46) F0-99 12:43---   1:23:19 Forney

HM 15 114  Jason Tucker (M39) M0-99 18:31---   2:01:22 Lewisville

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females
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